2727
The new standard of Value in Efficient Tightening…
UNMATCHED
FLEXIBILITY
In an era of FLEXIBLE manufacturing and the race to ZERO-fault assembly,
Desoutter is proud to introduce the new standard of Value in Efficient
Tightening for safety-critical applications : CVI3 assembly system
This new system offers unequalled EFFICIENCY for all plants thanks to the

• CVINET WEB - 1 cont. 615 927 736 0
• CVINET WEB - 10 cont. 615 927 737 0
• CVINET WEB - 25 cont. 615 927 738 0
• CVINET WEB - 50 cont. 615 927 739 0
• CVINET WEB - 100 cont. 615 927 747 0
• CVINET WEB - 200 cont 615 927 748 0
• CVINET WEB - Open Protocol Adapter 615 927 758 0
• CVINET WEB - Notifier 615 927 076 0
• Upgrade from CVI NET to CVINET WEB 1 cont. 615 927 740 0
• Upgrade from CVI NET to CVINET WEB 10 cont. 615 927 741 0
• Upgrade from CVI NET to CVINET WEB 25 cont. 615 927 742 0
• Upgrade from CVI NET to CVINET WEB 50 cont. 615 927 743 0
• Upgrade from CVI NET to CVINET WEB 200 cont. 615 927 744 0
• CVIKEY (access level management on USB key) 615 927 676 0
30
EAD20-1300	 1300
EAD32-900	 900
EAD50-900	 900
EAD70-800	 800
EAD80-650	 650
EAD105-500	 500
EAD160-430	 430
EAD200-370	 370
EAD280-260	 260
EAD280-370	 370
EAD440-250	 250
EAD660-160	 160
	 0		  20	 60	 100	 140	 180	 220	 260	 300	 340	 380	 420	 460	 500	 540	 580	 620	 660
EABC 15-900	 900
EABC 26-560	 560
EABC 32-410	 410
EABC 45-330	 330
EABC 50-450	 450
EABC 60-370	 370
EABC 75-300	 300
EABC 95-240	 240
Torque Nm    0         10       20       30        40	        50	       60	        70	       80	        90
EID20-1200-4Q 	 1200
EID25-1200	 1200
EID32-900	 900
EID44-1200	 1200
EID65-900 	 900
EID75-800	 800
EID120-660	 660
EID170-670	 670
EID270-410	 410
Torque Nm              0     20    40     60    80  100  120  140   160  180  200  220  240  260
EPBC 8-1800	 900/1800
EPBC 14-900	 540/940
EPBC 17-700	 400/700